
Hartpury British Dressage

Saturday, May 11, 2019 

Competitors should be aware of the following:

All horses must be vaccinated before entering the venue (i.e. within 12 months as a minimum). 

Vaccination certificates within passports will be checked on arrival

 - Please declare at reception with your passport - ensure you travel with them. 

Unfortunately we will not be able to allow anyone onsite without a current certificate

It is advised that horses have a booster if they have not been done in the last 6 months 

 - if your horse has had a booster recently then you must leave 6 days clear before arriving at the venue

These requirements apply to all horses coming on to Hartpury Equine.

If you have not yet provided yours or your horses Reg. Numbers please provide these

to the secretary when you present your passport/s

Class 1 P Test 19 S  Q Judge: S Duffy

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

09:00 1 Rebecca James 1012704 Foxcourt French Lady 1832384

09:07 6 Hannah De Wit 1612610 SACO

09:14 11 Tania Smith 1028287 Welsh Clover 56160

09:21 38 Vicki Eeles 89141 Jabato CXVI 1730767

09:28 17 Jackie Evans 246190 Kilbunny Alsek 1536049A

09:35 31 Carrie Hermitage 1512519 Geramiek 1931767

09:42

Class 2 N Test 22 S Judge: S Duffy

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

09:55 17 Jackie Evans 246190 Kilbunny Alsek 1536049A

10:03 1 Rebecca James 1012704 Foxcourt French Lady 1832384

10:11 37 Charlotte Dujardin 142263 Alive and Kicking 1834666

10:19 3 Lucy Verity 353167 Flying Giant (IRE) 1931161

10:27 20 Louisa Warren 1910120 Blakeney Boy 1930165

10:35 9 Ellie Thomas 1811271 Poppy XXIX 1832019

10:43 10 Sheila Brown 1711317 MADDISON 1V 1732126A

10:51 5 Sarah Isaacs 1032086 Stackpole River Blue 59350

10:59 18 Lucy Straker 40193 Sir Amour 1834179

11:07 Break Break Break Break Break

11:15 Break Break Break Break Break

11:23 30 Annitta Engel 1711491 Curraghavarna Mara 1732740

11:31 23 Rachel Sargeant 1512722 Dezina Double Dip 1930024

11:39 16 Kaye Williams 283355 Vandita 1834395

11:47 15 Nikitah Spencer-Brock 1811448 Stadmorslow Coffee n Cream 58585

11:55 7 Dinah De Wit 401480 Mercury

12:03 12 Elizabeth Murdin 146226 Totil Eclipse 1735086

12:11 8 Catherine Blackmore 1710148 Luta Ska 1730312

12:19 36 Charlotte Dujardin 142263 MSJ Charmer 1832338

12:27

Class 3 N Test 39 S  Q Judge: K Warren

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

12:40 31 Carrie Hermitage 1512519 Geramiek 1931767

12:48 36 Charlotte Dujardin 142263 MSJ Charmer 1832338

12:56 9 Ellie Thomas 1811271 Poppy XXIX 1832019

13:04 10 Sheila Brown 1711317 MADDISON 1V 1732126A

13:12 5 Sarah Isaacs 1032086 Stackpole River Blue 59350

13:20 18 Lucy Straker 40193 Sir Amour 1834179

13:28 30 Annitta Engel 1711491 Curraghavarna Mara 1732740

13:36 Break Break Break Break Break

13:44 23 Rachel Sargeant 1512722 Dezina Double Dip 1930024

13:52 16 Kaye Williams 283355 Vandita 1834395

14:00 15 Nikitah Spencer-Brock 1811448 Stadmorslow Coffee n Cream 58585



14:08 7 Dinah De Wit 401480 Mercury 0

14:16 8 Catherine Blackmore 1710148 Luta Ska 1730312

14:24 2 Ysabel Latham 1910194 Rathcommon Little Bear 1930581

14:32 37 Charlotte Dujardin 142263 Alive and Kicking 1834666

14:40 28 Nikki Leach 101397 Hojbjerggaards Romina 1734211

14:48

Class 4 E Test 45 S Judge: K Warren

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

15:10 25 Samantha Rowland 215236 Diego II 53388

15:17 28 Nikki Leach 101397 Hojbjerggaards Romina 1734211

15:24 29 Caroline Baker 76015 Phenomenon I 1630793

15:31 27 Hannah Jones 325511 Replica II 1830782

15:38 21 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N.B.E Erica 1633161

15:45 24 Ellen Glover 1510165 Alamo II 402366

15:52 14 Sarah Hazell 68497 Graxieux SSH 1630589

15:59 32 Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518

16:06

Class 5 E Test 57 S  Q Judge: C Mirylees

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

16:20 32 Francesca Bumpstead 1612768 Parisienne girl 1634518

16:28 29 Caroline Baker 76015 Phenomenon I 1630793

16:36 27 Hannah Jones 325511 Replica II 1830782

16:44 21 Helena Parkinson 1611973 N.B.E Erica 1633161

16:52 24 Ellen Glover 1510165 Alamo II 402366

17:00 14 Sarah Hazell 68497 Graxieux SSH 1630589

17:08 4 Jo Elliott 289310 Holme Grove Linnet 1930576

17:16 26 Samantha Rowland 215236 Diego II 53388

17:24 33 Debbie O'Hara 366862 Baron E 51803

17:32 19 Rachel Blacker 226475 Flying Dutchman STR 1533458

17:40

Class 6 M Test 69 S Judge: C Mirylees

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

17:55 39 Holly Needham 328170

18:02 19 Rachel Blacker 226475 Flying Dutchman STR 1533458

18:09 22 Jessica Hickey 1713545 Ziezo I 1733141

18:16 35 Holly Needham 328170 Forever Noble 1735081

18:23

Class 7 M Test 75 S  Q Judge: C Mirylees

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg

18:30 35 Holly Needham 328170 Forever Noble 1735081

18:38 22 Jessica Hickey 1713545 Ziezo I 1733141

18:46 34 Julie Austin 62715 Magistrate 1535086

18:54 39 Holly Needham 328170

19:02
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